
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IP NOI 1. IoA I COD P 1 1
1

2. AMENOWENTA40FICATON NO. 3. EFFEC1IVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONWPURCHASE REQ NO. S PROJECT NO,(It app1l4*)

14001 03-20-2012 NRC-HQ-1l-F-04-0002
3/16/12

6.SUEDBY CODE 3100 TADMISTEREDRY ("sftM•inE) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comzmission
Div, of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn- Claudia G. Melgar, 301-492-2487 Mail Stop: TWB-D01-O0M
Mail Stop: TWB-0D-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. Sbi. Muy, S. No ZiP Cd.) (X) IA. AMENDMENT OF SOUC•TAT)ON NO

WRZiAThWOOD GROUP , THE
90. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

4157 MACDUPA .y IM. MOoIFc•TIoN OF CONTRACDTORER NO.
GS23F0372K NRC-1iQ-11-F-04-0002

DUBLIN 0-1 430169578 1001
106. OATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CO•E FACILITY CODE X

11. THIS M ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

E The above numbered solidtation is amended asset forth In Item 14. The hour and date Specified for recept ofOffers [] is extended, [] snotexfteed.
Offers must acknowege recet of tils amendment prior to the hour and date specfied In the Solictaton or a mended, by one of the follong methods:
(a) By Compleitng Items 8 and 15. and returrnng copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
oafer submitted; or (c) By separate Mter or telegam wtch includes a reference to the solcitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENTTO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of thi amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such dhange may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or leater makes reference to the sokctation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specifled.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPRPRIATON DATA (IF reqJE) N/A

NAICS: 541330D PSC: V099; DUNS: 614496128

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
Fr unmIf~FS TH• C(qTRAfCTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE OR•ER 1I ISSUED PURSUANT TM (Speociyafthmt) THE CHANES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ACOIVE NUMBERED CONTRACTAOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT, THE AOMINISTRATIVE CKANES (*dh am dung" mpint c9ow. #vPePiA'wi d@.. elm)
X SET FORTH IN ITEM 1t. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AQREEME NT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Miocy Wye ce awiodimSn wo .hMeoi)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] Is not, ] is required to sign this document and retum 1  Copies to the Iung offie.

14. DESVRIPTIONOF ALIPNDIENTMAOOFICATXON (OqminSdbp UCF S940 INMONIr5 w n liem *pdm~d u,,ENis whoMwbi..

The purpose of this modification is to add clause 52.217-9 'Option to Extend the Term of the Contract', all other
terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Total Ceiling Amount: $30,653.20
Total Obligated Amount: $28,153.20
Period of performance: July 15, 2011 - July 14, 2012

EACOPI ft pvd.SES1 0 INffhSI CW M did w m dS o s iftAoME AN m d- Dwe ft w'whaipS mid %iIA tI=e midOFfl

154. NAME AND TITLE Of SIGNER (Type or P"vi) I.- ~ HSAV AE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING. OFFICER (Type of pWe)
J4Uiý4 IA A r . Al fl4 C

Contracting officer

ftNwvoow-Lm 21 IM2UN% 
AwTEMPLATE- A1Dw0


